
HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD

TEL:3746 1160  FAX:2375 1662

HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD

SEA FREIGHT DEPT        TEL : (852) 3746 1160  FAX : (852) 2375 1662  

Operation :  Connie Choi  Tel : 37461161  E-mail : connie@hk.hh-express.com  

Backup     : Philip Po  Tel : 37461162  E-mail : philippo@hk.hh-express.com  

 

     

VESSEL VOY SI CUT TIME HKG CY TIME ETD XIAMEN SHANGHAI DALIAN QINGDAO CARRIER LOOP

COSCO SHANGHAI 214N 18-Mar 12:00 20-Mar 23:00 22-Mar 23-Mar 31-Mar 2-Apr WHL CT1

KOTA MANZANILLO E011 21-Mar 12:00 24-Mar 23:00 26-Mar 29-Mar WHL ASA

WAN HAI 612 076N 25-Mar 12:00 27-Mar 23:00 29-Mar 30-Mar 7-Apr 9-Apr WHL CT1

WAN HAI A03 E005 28-Mar 12:00 31-Mar 23:00 2-Apr 5-Apr WHL ASA

XIN DA LIAN 016N 1-Apr 12:00 3-Apr 23:00 5-Apr 6-Apr 14-Apr 16-Apr WHL CT1

WAN HAI 722 E013 4-Apr 12:00 7-Apr 23:00 9-Apr 12-Apr WHL ASA

OOCL AMERICA 167N 8-Apr 12:00 10-Apr 23:00 12-Apr 13-Apr 21-Apr 23-Apr WHL CT1

WAN HAI 723 E013 11-Apr 12:00 14-Apr 23:00 16-Apr 19-Apr WHL ASA

COSCO SHANGHAI 215N 15-Apr 12:00 17-Apr 23:00 19-Apr 20-Apr 28-Apr 30-Apr WHL CT1

WAN HAI A06 E003 18-Apr 12:00 21-Apr 23:00 23-Apr 26-Apr WHL ASA

WAN HAI 612 077N 22-Apr 12:00 24-Apr 23:00 26-Apr 27-Apr 5-May 7-May WHL CT1

WAN HAI A06 E064 25-Apr 12:00 28-Apr 23:00 30-Apr 3-May WHL ASA

XIN DA LIAN 017N 29-Apr 12:00 1-May 23:00 3-May 4-May 12-May 14-May WHL CT1

EVER LEARNED E064 2-May 12:00 5-May 23:00 7-May 10-May WHL ASA

** 溫馨提示 **       

[ 船期不穩定，碼頭擠塞，或有延誤，請注意 ] 

Sailing schedule is unstable, congestions at the terminal may cause delays.

REMARKS : THE ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH/WITHOUT NOTICE

20-Mar-2024
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HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD
SEA FREIGHT DEPT        TEL : (852) 3746 1160  FAX : (852) 2375 1662

VESSEL VOY SI CUT TIME HKG CY TIME ETD JAKARTA CARRIER LOOP

KMTC NHAVA SHEVA 2403S 19-Mar 12:00 20-Mar 23:00 23-Mar 28-Mar KMTC KIS1

KMTC CHENNAI 2403S 25-Mar 12:00 26-Mar 23:00 28-Mar 2-Apr KMTC KIS1

BALTIC WEST 2403S 31-Mar 12:00 1-Apr 23:00 3-Apr 8-Apr KMTC KIS1

KMTC DALIAN 2404S 9-Apr 12:00 10-Apr 23:00 12-Apr 20-Apr KMTC KIS1

KMTC CHENNAI 2404S 24-Apr 12:00 25-Apr 23:00 27-Apr 5-May KMTC KIS1

BALTIC WEST 2404S 30-Apr 12:00 1-May 23:00 3-May 11-May KMTC KIS1

KMTC DALIAN 2405S 7-May 12:00 8-May 23:00 10-May 18-May KMTC KIS1

KMTC CHENNAI 2405S 22-May 12:00 23-May 23:00 25-May 2-Jun KMTC KIS1

KMTC NHAVA SHEVA 2405S 23-May 12:00 24-May 23:00 26-May 3-Jun KMTC KIS1

BALTIC WEST 2405S 27-May 12:00 28-May 23:00 30-May 7-Jun KMTC KIS1

KMTC DALIAN 2406S 3-Jun 12:00 4-Jun 23:00 6-Jun 14-Jun KMTC KIS1

[ 船期不穩定，碼頭擠塞，或有延誤，請注意 ] 

Sailing schedule is unstable, congestions at the terminal may cause delays.

REMARKS : THE ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH/WITHOUT NOTICE

 30-Mar-2024

Operation:  Winki Chow  Tel : 37461167  E-mail : winkichow@hk.hh-express.com

Backup :  Philip Po  Tel : 37461162  E-mail : philippo@hk.hh-express.com



HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD

TEL:3746 1160  FAX:2375 1662

HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD

SEA FREIGHT DEPT        TEL : (852) 3746 1160  FAX : (852) 2375 1662  
Operation:  Connie Choi   Tel : 37461161  E-mail : connie@hk.hh-express.com

Backup  :  Wing Kwan   Tel : 37461165  E-mail : wingkwan@hk.hh-express.com

 

VESSEL VOY SI CUT TIME HKG CY TIME ETD PORT KELANG (N) PENANG CARRIER LOOP

INTERASIA CATALYST S038 19-Mar 12:00 20-Mar 23:00 22-Mar 27-Mar 1-Apr WHL NS1

WAN HAI 328 S036 20-Mar 12:00 21-Mar 12:00 23-Mar 28-Mar WHL SUPER III

WAN HAI 506 S230 26-Mar 12:00 27-Mar 23:00 29-Mar 3-Apr 8-Apr WHL NS1

WAN HAI 365 S013 27-Mar 12:00 28-Mar 12:00 30-Mar 4-Apr WHL SUPER III

OOCL DALIAN S696 2-Apr 12:00 3-Apr 23:00 5-Apr 10-Apr 15-Apr WHL NS1

INTERASIA ENGAGE S020 3-Apr 12:00 4-Apr 12:00 6-Apr 11-Apr WHL SUPER III

WAN HAI 510 S177 9-Apr 12:00 10-Apr 23:00 12-Apr 17-Apr 22-Apr WHL NS1

WAN HAI 327 S037 10-Apr 12:00 11-Apr 12:00 13-Apr 18-Apr WHL SUPER III

INTERASIA CATALYST S039 16-Apr 12:00 17-Apr 23:00 19-Apr 24-Apr 29-Apr WHL NS1

WAN HAI 328 S037 17-Apr 12:00 18-Apr 12:00 20-Apr 25-Apr WHL SUPER III

WAN HAI 506 S231 23-Apr 12:00 24-Apr 23:00 26-Apr 1-May 6-May WHL NS1

WAN HAI 365 S014 24-Apr 12:00 25-Apr 12:00 27-Apr 2-May WHL SUPER III

OOCL DALIAN S697 30-Apr 12:00 1-May 23:00 3-May 8-May 13-May WHL NS1

INTERASIA ENGAGE S021 1-May 12:00 2-May 12:00 4-May 9-May WHL SUPER III

WAN HAI 510 S178 7-May 12:00 8-May 23:00 10-May 15-May 20-May WHL NS1

WAN HAI 327 S038 8-May 12:00 9-May 12:00 11-May 16-May WHL SUPER III

  

** 溫馨提示 **

[ 船期不穩定，碼頭擠塞，或有延誤，請注意 ] 

Sailing schedule is unstable, congestions at the terminal may cause delays.

REMARKS : THE ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH/WITHOUT NOTICE

20-Mar-2024
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HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD

TEL:3746 1160  FAX:2375 1662

HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD
SEA FREIGHT DEPT        TEL : (852) 3746 1160  FAX : (852) 2375 1662  

  

VESSEL VOY SI CUT TIME HKG CY TIME ETD MANILA NORTH MANILA SOUTH CARRIER LOOP

HANSA DUBURG 24004S 20-Mar 12:00 23-Mar 23:00 25-Mar 28-Mar 27-Mar TSL CPX

SKY CHALLENGE 24004S 27-Mar 12:00 30-Mar 23:00 1-Apr 4-Apr 3-Apr TSL CPX

TS TIANJIN 24003S 3-Apr 12:00 6-Apr 23:00 8-Apr 11-Apr 10-Apr TSL CPX

HANSA AUGSBURG 24003S 10-Apr 12:00 13-Apr 23:00 15-Apr 18-Apr 17-Apr TSL CPX

HANS FRESENBURG 24003S 17-Apr 12:00 20-Apr 23:00 22-Apr 25-Apr 24-Apr TSL CPX

HANSA DUBURG 24006S 24-Apr 12:00 27-Apr 23:00 29-Apr 2-May 1-May TSL CPX

SKY CHALLENGE 24006S 1-May 12:00 4-May 23:00 6-May 9-May 8-May TSL CPX

** 溫馨提示 **

[ 船期不穩定，碼頭擠塞，或有延誤，請注意 ] 

Sailing schedule is unstable, congestions at the terminal may cause delays.

REMARKS : THE ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH/WITHOUT NOTICE

20-Mar-2024

Operation  :  Katrina Wong   Tel : 37461261  E-mail : katrinawong@hk.hh-express.com

Backup :  Connie Choi  Tel : 37461161  E-mail : connie@hk.hh-express.com
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HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD
SEA FREIGHT DEPT        TEL : (852) 3746 1160  FAX : (852) 2375 1662  

Operation:  Connie Choi   Tel : 37461161  E-mail : connie@hk.hh-express.com

Backup  : Wing Kwan   Tel : 37461165  E-mail : wingkwan@hk.hh-express.com

 

VESSEL VOY SI CUT TIME HKG CY TIME ETD SINGAPORE CARRIER LOOP

INTERASIA CATALYST S038 18-Mar 12:00 20-Mar 17:00 21-Mar 24-Mar WHL NS1

WAN HAI 323 S036 20-Mar 12:00 21-Mar 15:00 22-Mar 27-Mar WHL JTS

WAN HAI 506 S230 25-Mar 12:00 27-Mar 17:00 28-Mar 31-Mar WHL NS1

WAN HAI 325 S034 27-Mar 12:00 28-Mar 15:00 29-Mar 3-Apr WHL JTS

OOCL DALIAN S696 1-Apr 12:00 3-Apr 17:00 4-Apr 7-Apr WHL NS1

WAN HAI 356 S014 3-Apr 12:00 4-Apr 15:00 5-Apr 10-Apr WHL JTS

WAN HAI 510 S177 8-Apr 12:00 10-Apr 17:00 11-Apr 14-Apr WHL NS1

WAN HAI 358 S015 10-Apr 12:00 11-Apr 15:00 12-Apr 17-Apr WHL JTS

INTERASIA CATALYST S039 15-Apr 12:00 17-Apr 17:00 18-Apr 21-Apr WHL NS1

WAN HAI 326 S036 17-Apr 12:00 18-Apr 15:00 19-Apr 24-Apr WHL JTS

WAN HAI 506 S231 22-Apr 12:00 24-Apr 17:00 25-Apr 28-Apr WHL NS1

WAN HAI 323 S037 24-Apr 12:00 25-Apr 15:00 26-Apr 1-May WHL JTS

OOCL DALIAN S697 29-Apr 12:00 1-May 17:00 2-May 5-May WHL NS1

WAN HAI 325 S035 1-May 12:00 2-May 15:00 3-May 8-May WHL JTS

WAN HAI 510 S178 6-May 12:00 8-May 17:00 9-May 12-May WHL NS1

WAN HAI 356 S015 8-May 12:00 9-May 15:00 10-May 15-May WHL JTS

INTERASIA CATALYST S040 13-May 12:00 15-May 17:00 16-May 19-May WHL NS1

WAN HAI 358 S016 15-May 12:00 16-May 15:00 17-May 22-May WHL JTS

** 溫馨提示 **

[ 船期不穩定，碼頭擠塞，或有延誤，請注意 ] 

Sailing schedule is unstable, congestions at the terminal may cause delays.

REMARKS : THE ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH/WITHOUT NOTICE

20-Mar-2024



HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD
SEA FREIGHT DEPT        TEL : (852) 3746 1160  FAX : (852) 2375 1662

Operation:  Connie Choi   Tel : 37461161  E-mail : connie@hk.hh-express.com

Backup     :  Philip Po Tel : 37461162  E-mail : philippo@hk.hh-express.com

     
VESSEL VOY SI CUT TIME HKG CY TIME ETD KEELUNG TAIPEI KAOHSIUNG TAICHUNG CARRIER LOOP

WAN HAI 285 N054 19-Mar 12:00 20-Mar 23:00 22-Mar 23-Mar 25-Mar 23-Mar 24-Mar WHL JTH

SAWASDEE INCHEON 2318N 21-Mar 12:00 22-Mar 17:00 24-Mar 25-Mar 26-Mar 25-Mar KMTC KTS

KMTC LAEM CHABANG 21061N 21-Mar 12:00 24-Mar 23:00 26-Mar 29-Mar 27-Mar 28-Mar KMTC KTH

EVER CHEER N089 26-Mar 12:00 27-Mar 23:00 29-Mar 30-Mar 1-Apr 30-Mar 31-Mar WHL JTH

KMTC JAKARTA N036 28-Mar 12:00 29-Mar 17:00 31-Mar 1-Apr 2-Apr 1-Apr KMTC KTS

WAN HAI 313 23027N 28-Mar 12:00 31-Mar 23:00 2-Apr 5-Apr 3-Apr 4-Apr KMTC KTH

WAN HAI 285 N055 2-Apr 12:00 3-Apr 23:00 5-Apr 6-Apr 8-Apr 6-Apr 7-Apr WHL JTH

HANSA FLENSBURG N036 4-Apr 12:00 5-Apr 17:00 7-Apr 8-Apr 9-Apr 8-Apr KMTC KTS

HANSA DUBURG 075N 4-Apr 12:00 7-Apr 23:00 9-Apr 12-Apr 10-Apr 11-Apr KMTC KTH

EVER CHEER N090 9-Apr 12:00 10-Apr 23:00 12-Apr 13-Apr 15-Apr 13-Apr 14-Apr WHL JTH

PANCON CHAMPION 2318N 11-Apr 12:00 12-Apr 17:00 14-Apr 15-Apr 16-Apr 15-Apr KMTC KTS

KMTC LAEM CHABANG 21062N 11-Apr 12:00 14-Apr 23:00 16-Apr 19-Apr 17-Apr 18-Apr KMTC KTH

WAN HAI 285 N056 16-Apr 12:00 17-Apr 23:00 19-Apr 20-Apr 22-Apr 20-Apr 21-Apr WHL JTH

SAWASDEE INCHEON 2319N 18-Apr 12:00 19-Apr 17:00 21-Apr 22-Apr 23-Apr 22-Apr KMTC KTS

WAN HAI 313 23028N 18-Apr 12:00 21-Apr 23:00 23-Apr 26-Apr 24-Apr 25-Apr KMTC KTH

EVER CHEER N091 23-Apr 12:00 24-Apr 23:00 26-Apr 27-Apr 29-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr WHL JTH

KMTC JAKARTA N037 25-Apr 12:00 26-Apr 17:00 28-Apr 29-Apr 30-Apr 29-Apr KMTC KTS

HANSA DUBURG 076N 25-Apr 12:00 28-Apr 23:00 30-Apr 3-May 1-May 2-May KMTC KTH

WAN HAI 285 N057 30-Apr 12:00 1-May 23:00 3-May 4-May 6-May 4-May 5-May WHL JTH

HANSA FLENSBURG N037 2-May 12:00 3-May 17:00 5-May 6-May 7-May 6-May KMTC KTS

KMTC LAEM CHABANG 21063N 2-May 12:00 5-May 23:00 7-May 10-May 8-May 9-May KMTC KTH

EVER CHEER N092 7-May 12:00 8-May 23:00 10-May 11-May 13-May 11-May 12-May WHL JTH

PANCON CHAMPION 2319N 9-May 12:00 10-May 17:00 12-May 13-May 14-May 13-May KMTC KTS

 

** 溫馨提示 **  

[ 船期不穩定，碼頭擠塞，或有延誤，請注意 ] 

Sailing schedule is unstable, congestions at the terminal may cause delays.

REMARKS : THE ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH/WITHOUT NOTICE

 

20-Mar-2024



HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD

TEL:3746 1160  FAX:2375 1662

HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD
SEA FREIGHT DEPT        TEL : (852) 3746 1160  FAX : (852) 2375 1662  

 

VESSEL VOY SI CUT TIME HKG CY TIME ETD LAEM CHABANG BANGKOK LAT KRABANG CARRIER LOOP

STARSHIP AQUILA 2403S 21-Mar 12:00 22-Mar 23:00 24-Mar 30-Mar 30-Mar NAMSUNG/KMTC KTS

HORAI BRIDGE S173 21-Mar 12:00 22-Mar 23:00 24-Mar 28-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar WHL JTT

KMTC JAKARTA 2317S 28-Mar 12:00 29-Mar 23:00 31-Mar 6-Apr 6-Apr NAMSUNG/KMTC KTS

WAN HAI 273 S210 28-Mar 12:00 29-Mar 23:00 31-Mar 4-Apr 5-Apr 6-Apr WHL JTT

KMTC NAGOYA 2405S 3-Apr 12:00 5-Apr 23:00 7-Apr 13-Apr 13-Apr NAMSUNG/KMTC KTS

WAN HAI 272 S195 3-Apr 12:00 5-Apr 23:00 7-Apr 11-Apr 12-Apr 13-Apr WHL JTT

KMTC SINGAPORE 2317S 11-Apr 12:00 12-Apr 23:00 14-Apr 20-Apr 20-Apr NAMSUNG/KMTC KTS

WAN HAI 176 S076 11-Apr 12:00 12-Apr 23:00 14-Apr 18-Apr 19-Apr 20-Apr WHL JTT

KMTC PUSAN 2403S 18-Apr 12:00 19-Apr 23:00 21-Apr 27-Apr 27-Apr NAMSUNG/KMTC KTS

HORAI BRIDGE S174 18-Apr 12:00 19-Apr 23:00 21-Apr 25-Apr 26-Apr 27-Apr WHL JTT

STARSHIP AQUILA 2404S 25-Apr 12:00 26-Apr 23:00 28-Apr 4-May 4-May NAMSUNG/KMTC KTS

WAN HAI 273 S211 25-Apr 12:00 26-Apr 23:00 28-Apr 2-May 3-May 4-May WHL JTT

KMTC JAKARTA 2318S 30-Apr 12:00 2-May 23:00 4-May 10-May 10-May NAMSUNG/KMTC KTS

WAN  HAI 172 S382 2-May 12:00 3-May 23:00 5-May 9-May 10-May 11-May WHL JTT

WAN HAI 176 S077 9-May 12:00 10-May 23:00 12-May 16-May 17-May 18-May WHL JTT

** 溫馨提示 **

[ 船期不穩定，碼頭擠塞，或有延誤，請注意 ] 

Sailing schedule is unstable, congestions at the terminal may cause delays.

REMARKS : THE ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH/WITHOUT NOTICE

 

Operation  :  Wing Kwan   Tel : 37461165  E-mail : wingkwan@hk.hh-express.com

Backup :  Connie Choi Tel : 37461161  E-mail : connie@hk.hh-express.com

20-Mar-2024
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HANKYU HANSHIN EXPRESS (HK) LTD  

SEA FREIGHT DEPT        TEL : (852) 3746 1160  FAX : (852) 2375 1662

Operation:  Jacqueline Lau   Tel : 37461168  E-mail : jacquelinelau@hk.hh-express.com

Backup :  Connie Choi  Tel : 37461161  E-mail: connie@hk.hh-express.com

VESSEL VOY SI CUT TIME HKG CY TIME ETD HOCHIMINH HAIPHONG CARRIER LOOP

PANCON HARMONY 24042S 19-Mar 12:00 20-Mar 23:00 22-Mar 24-Mar KMTC BIH

SKY TIARA 2406S 20-Mar 12:00 21-Mar 23:00 23-Mar 25-Mar KMTC HPX1

PANCON BRIDGE 2405S 20-Mar 12:00 21-Mar 23:00 23-Mar 26-Mar KMTC KV1

KMTC PUSAN 2404S 21-Mar 12:00 22-Mar 23:00 24-Mar 27-Mar KMTC KTS

KMTC SINGAPORE 2403S 24-Mar 12:00 25-Mar 23:00 27-Mar 30-Mar KMTC VTS

SUNNY ROSE 2405S 25-Mar 12:00 26-Mar 23:00 28-Mar 30-Mar KMTC IHSI

STAR EXPLORER 2406S 26-Mar 12:00 27-Mar 23:00 29-Mar 31-Mar KMTC BIH

SKY IRIS 2406S 27-Mar 12:00 28-Mar 23:00 30-Mar 1-Apr KMTC HPX1

STARSHIP URSA 2405S 27-Mar 12:00 28-Mar 23:00 30-Mar 2-Apr KMTC KV1

KMTC TOKYO 2404S 28-Mar 12:00 29-Mar 23:00 31-Mar 3-Apr KMTC KTS

SKY ORION 2404S 31-Mar 12:00 1-Apr 23:00 3-Apr 6-Apr KMTC VTS

STAR FORNTIER 2405S 1-Apr 12:00 2-Apr 23:00 4-Apr 6-Apr KMTC IHSI

PANCON HARMONY 24050S 2-Apr 12:00 3-Apr 23:00 5-Apr 7-Apr KMTC BIH

SKY TIARA 2407S 3-Apr 12:00 4-Apr 23:00 6-Apr 8-Apr KMTC HPX1

PANCON BRIDGE 2406S 3-Apr 12:00 4-Apr 23:00 6-Apr 9-Apr KMTC KV1

KMTC PUSAN 2405S 4-Apr 12:00 5-Apr 23:00 7-Apr 10-Apr KMTC KTS

KMTC SINGAPORE 2404S 7-Apr 12:00 8-Apr 23:00 10-Apr 13-Apr KMTC VTS

SUNNY ROSE 2406S 8-Apr 12:00 9-Apr 23:00 11-Apr 13-Apr KMTC IHSI

STAR EXPLORER 2405S 9-Apr 12:00 10-Apr 23:00 12-Apr 14-Apr KMTC BIH

SKY IRIS 2407S 10-Apr 12:00 11-Apr 23:00 13-Apr 15-Apr KMTC HPX1

STARSHIP URSA 2406S 10-Apr 12:00 11-Apr 23:00 13-Apr 16-Apr KMTC KV1

KMTC TOKYO 2405S 11-Apr 12:00 12-Apr 23:00 14-Apr 17-Apr KMTC KTS

SKY ORION 2405S 14-Apr 12:00 15-Apr 23:00 17-Apr 20-Apr KMTC VTS

STAR FORNTIER 2406S 15-Apr 12:00 16-Apr 23:00 18-Apr 20-Apr KMTC IHSI

PANCON HARMONY 24042S 16-Apr 12:00 17-Apr 23:00 19-Apr 21-Apr KMTC BIH

SKY TIARA 2408S 17-Apr 12:00 18-Apr 23:00 20-Apr 22-Apr KMTC HPX1

PANCON BRIDGE 2407S 17-Apr 12:00 18-Apr 23:00 20-Apr 23-Apr KMTC KV1

KMTC PUSAN 2406S 18-Apr 12:00 19-Apr 23:00 21-Apr 24-Apr KMTC KTS

KMTC SINGAPORE 2405S 21-Apr 12:00 22-Apr 23:00 24-Apr 27-Apr KMTC VTS

SUNNY ROSE 2407S 22-Apr 12:00 23-Apr 23:00 25-Apr 27-Apr KMTC IHSI

STAR EXPLORER 2406S 23-Apr 12:00 24-Apr 23:00 26-Apr 28-Apr KMTC BIH

SKY IRIS 2408S 24-Apr 12:00 25-Apr 23:00 27-Apr 29-Apr KMTC HPX1

STARSHIP URSA 2407S 24-Apr 12:00 25-Apr 23:00 27-Apr 30-Apr

KMTC TOKYO 2406S 25-Apr 12:00 26-Apr 23:00 28-Apr 1-May KMTC KTS

SKY ORION 2406S 28-Apr 12:00 29-Apr 23:00 1-May 4-May KMTC VTS

STAR FORNTIER 2407S 29-Apr 12:00 30-Apr 23:00 2-May 4-May KMTC IHSI

PANCON HARMONY 24043S 30-Apr 12:00 1-May 23:00 3-May 5-May KMTC BIH

SKY TIARA 2409S 1-May 12:00 2-May 23:00 4-May 6-May KMTC HPX1

KMTC PUSAN 2407S 2-May 12:00 3-May 23:00 5-May 8-May KMTC KTS

 

[ 船期不穩定，碼頭擠塞，或有延誤，請注意 ] 

Sailing schedule is unstable, congestions at the terminal may cause delays.

REMARKS : THE ABOVE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH/WITHOUT NOTICE

20-Mar-2024


